Electro Optical Components, Inc.
5460 Skylane Boulevard, Santa Rosa, CA 95403
Toll Free: 855-EOC-6300
www.eoc-inc.com  |    info@eoc-inc.com
                                            Datasheet
   1
⚫
1.

                                            Datasheet
   5
5 Remained  Undefined
6 Remained  Undefined
7 RX Input UART Receive signal
8 TX Output UART Transmit signal
9 VCC / Power Supply, 5V±0.5,@500mA
10 GND / Ground
订购指南:
PN Spectrum range Slit
EOC-SI-1000 Start wavelength End wavelength Slit width
For example:
What to buy EOC-SI-1000, spectral region: 200-850nm, slit width is 50 um, then the order no is:
EOC-SI-1000-200-850-050
Order No Spectral region Slit
EOC-SI-1000-200-400-### 200~400 10  μm
25  μm
50  μm
100 μm
200 μm
Other:______μm
EOC-SI-1000-200-850-### 200~850
EOC-SI-1000-200-1100-### 200~1000
EOC-SI-1000-340-850-### 340~850
EOC-SI-1000-600-1100-### 600~1100
EOC-SI-1000-###-###-### Other